August 2007
LM2735
520kHz/1.6MHz – Space-Efficient Boost and SEPIC DC-DC
Regulator
General Description
The LM2735 is an easy-to-use, space-efficient 2.1A low-side
switch regulator ideal for Boost and SEPIC DC-DC regulation.
It provides all the active functions to provide local DC/DC

20215805
8-Pin eMSOP
Ordering Information
Order Number Description Package Type Package Drawing Supplied As
LM2735YMF
520kHz
SOT23-5 MF05A
1000 units tape & reel
LM2735YMFX 3000 units tape & reel
LM2735YSD
LLP-6 SDE06A
1000 units tape & reel
LM2735YSDX 4500 units tape & reel
LM2735YMY
eMSOP-8 MUY08A
1000 units tape & reel
LM2735YMYX 3500 units tape & reel
LM2735XMF
1.6MHz
SOT23-5 MF05A
1000 units tape & reel
LM2735XMFX 3000 units tape & reel
LM2735XSD
LLP-6 SDE06A
1000 units tape & reel
LM2735XSDX 4500 units tape & reel
LM2735XMY
eMSOP-8 MUY08A
1000 units tape & reel
LM2735XMYX 3500 units tape & reel
www.national.com 2
L
M
2